REV. 1.5.1 7/15/02
P
re
lim
in
a
ry In

o
n
Ordering Information
* YY = Lot Code
Part
Number
Top
Marking*
RESET
Threshold (V) Output Type Package
Packing
Method
FM811LUX KLYY 4.63 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811MUX KMYY 4.38 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811JUX KJYY 4.00 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811TUX KTYY 3.08 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811SUX KSYY 2.93 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM811RUX KRYY 2.63 Push-Pull, active LOW 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812LUX LLYY 4.63 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812MUX LMYY 4.38 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812JUX LJYY 4.00 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812TUX LTYY 3.08 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812SUX LSYY 2.93 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
FM812RUX LRYY 2.63 Push-Pull, active HIGH 4-Pin, SOT143 3000 units in T&R
email: info@littlediode.com  •   LittleDiode.com
Littlediode supplies new, hard to find or obsolete
electronic components and semiconductors all over
the world.